FUTSAL
FEMININE

Coupe du Monde Féminine de Futsal - Tour élite de qualification

Rassemblement du 10.03.2025 au 22.03.2025

POLOGNE / FRANCE a Besancon le 19.03.2025
FRANCE / FINLANDE a Besancon le 20.03.2025
FRANCE / ESPAGNE a Besancon le 22.03.2025
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WOMEN'S

QUALIFIERS

GARDIENNES DE BUT

BISSON Gaélle
CARRE Mélodie
PAPIN Flavie

MENEUSES DE JEU

ATAMANIUK Alexandra

MOUA Aaliyah
SY Fagueye
WIOLAND Léa

MENEUSES COTE
BOISSINOT Laure
CLOSSET Océane
DELORME Audrey
AILIERES
ALBERBIDE Salomé
PELLEGRY Faustine
TIRILLY Chloé
PIVOTS

BITTERLIN Fiona

COMMARET llona
LA POSTA Mathilde

04.08.1996
11.10.1992
30.09.1998

11.06.1995
15.11.2004
28.10.1997
01.03.1996

03.09.2001
03.04.1998
23.11.2000

07.08.1996
02.10.2002
29.03.2004

30.04.1998
28.05.2004
16.02.2000

LISTE DES JOUEUSES

HERCULES FUTSAL CLUB
NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL
MONTAIGU VENDEE FOOTBALL

TOULOUSE FC

FUTSAL DIJON METROPOLE / ALC LONGVIC
BONDY CECIFOOT CLUB

DIAMANT FUTSAL

TOULOUSE FUTSAL CLUB
CHASSIEU DECINES FC
NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL

DIAMANT FUTSAL
KICK OFF C5
AJ AUXERRE

AS MUSAU STRASBOURG
FUTSAL DIJON METROPOLE / ALC LONGVIC
NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL




